Match ID

1007013707

1007013711

1007013713

1007013716

1007013718

1007013722

1007013726

1007013728

1007013731

1007013733

Schedule

Date

1/19/2019

1/26/2019

2/3/2019

2/9/2019

2/16/2019

2/23/2019

3/2/2019

3/9/2019

3/23/2019

3/30/2019

Schedule

Time

4:00 PM

3:00 PM

12:00 PM

3:00 PM

6:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

3:00 PM

4.0 Women Singles (Hotz)

Home Team

5FAC-MAYO
40wsing win
sem f2

2CHIP-HOTZ
40wsing win
sem 2

6LIVY-FAHRBACH

40wsing win
sem f2

2CHIP-HOTZ
40wsing win
sem 2

1HV-PALMER
40wsing win
sem f2

2CHIP-HOTZ
40wsing win
sem f2

3LIB-SONG
40wsing win
sem f2

2CHIP-HOTZ
40wsing win
sem 2

4SCWB-GARCIA

40wsing win
sem 2

2CHIP-HOTZ
40wsing win
sem 2

Captain/Phone

Analyn Mayo

Stephanie L
DeBosch

Sarah
Fahrbach

Stephanie L
DeBosch

Janet Palmer

Stephanie L
DeBosch

Hanna Song

Stephanie L
DeBosch

Barbara Garcia

Stephanie L
DeBosch

Visiting Team

2CHIP-HOTZ
40wsing win
sem f2

3LIB-SONG
40wsing win
sem 2

2CHIP-HOTZ
40wsing win
sem f2

4SCWB-GARCIA

40wsing win
sem 2

2CHIP-HOTZ
40wsing win
sem f2

5FAC-MAYO
40wsing win
sem f2

2CHIP-HOTZ
40wsing win
sem f2

6LIVY-FAHRBACH

40wsing win
sem 2

2CHIP-HOTZ
40wsing win
sem 2

1HV-PALMER
40wsing win
sem 2

Captain/Phone

Stephanie L
DeBosch

Hanna Song

Stephanie L
DeBosch

Barbara Garcia

Stephanie L
DeBosch

Analyn Mayo

Stephanie L
DeBosch

Sarah
Fahrbach

Stephanie L
DeBosch

Janet Palmer

Facility/Match Site

Franklin Athletic Club

The Chippewa Club

Livonia Y Tennis

The Chippewa Club

Huron Valley Tennis
Club

The Chippewa Club

Liberty Athletic Club

The Chippewa Club

Sports Club Of West
Bloomfield

The Chippewa Club



