## 4.0 Women Singles (Hotz)

Match ID	Schedule Date	Schedule Time	Home Team	Captain/Phone	Visiting Team	Captain/Phone	Facility/Match Site
1007013707	1/19/2019	4:00 PM	5FAC-MAYO 40wsing win sem f2	Analyn Mayo	2CHIP-HOTZ 40wsing win sem f2	Stephanie L DeBosch	Franklin Athletic Club
1007013711	1/26/2019	3:00 PM	2CHIP-HOTZ 40wsing win sem f2	Stephanie L DeBosch	3LIB-SONG 40wsing win sem f2	Hanna Song	The Chippewa Club
1007013713	2/3/2019	12:00 PM	6LIVY-FAHRBACH 40wsing win sem f2	Sarah Fahrbach	2CHIP-HOTZ 40wsing win sem f2	Stephanie L DeBosch	Livonia Y Tennis
1007013716	2/9/2019	3:00 PM	2CHIP-HOTZ 40wsing win sem f2	Stephanie L DeBosch	4SCWB-GARCIA 40wsing win sem f2	Barbara Garcia	The Chippewa Club
1007013718	2/16/2019	6:00 PM	1HV-PALMER 40wsing win sem f2	Janet Palmer	2CHIP-HOTZ 40wsing win sem f2	Stephanie L DeBosch	Huron Valley Tennis Club
1007013722	2/23/2019	3:00 PM	2CHIP-HOTZ 40wsing win sem f2	Stephanie L DeBosch	5FAC-MAYO 40wsing win sem f2	Analyn Mayo	The Chippewa Club
1007013726	3/2/2019	3:00 PM	3LIB-SONG 40wsing win sem f2	Hanna Song	2CHIP-HOTZ 40wsing win sem f2	Stephanie L DeBosch	Liberty Athletic Club
1007013728	3/9/2019	3:00 PM	2CHIP-HOTZ 40wsing win sem f2	Stephanie L DeBosch	6LIVY-FAHRBACH 40wsing win sem f2	Sarah Fahrbach	The Chippewa Club
1007013731	3/23/2019	4:00 PM	4SCWB-GARCIA 40wsing win sem f2	Barbara Garcia	2CHIP-HOTZ 40wsing win sem f2	Stephanie L DeBosch	Sports Club Of West Bloomfield
1007013733	3/30/2019	3:00 PM	2CHIP-HOTZ 40wsing win sem f2	Stephanie L DeBosch	1HV-PALMER 40wsing win sem f2	Janet Palmer	The Chippewa Club